
Surat - Madar Special Fare SF Urs Special/09149X - SF - WR 
ST/Surat to MDJN/Madar Junction 

13h 45m - 772 km - 9 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ST Surat 23:50 0 1 0 78 59 WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 130 56 36 WR
3 RTM Ratlam Junction 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 391 70 494 WR
4 NMH Nimach 08:13 08:15 2m 0 2 523 45 WR
5 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 0 2 579 26 403 WR
6 CNA Chanderiya 09:53 09:55 2m 0 2 587 56 WR
7 BHL Bhilwara 10:45 10:55 10m 0 2 633 106 414 NWR
8 BJNR Bijainagar 11:33 11:35 2m 0 2 700 86 403 NWR
9 NSD Nasirabad 12:04 12:06 2m 0 2 742 26 428 NWR
10 AII Ajmer Junction 13:00 13:15 15m 0 2 765 20 482 NWR
11 MDJN Madar Junction 13:35 0 2 772 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (21:42)

May 09 2024 (21:42)

1

1


